CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA13722B1058

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/09 20:52:50

Price
0.115 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 4.55% (0.01)

CA13722B1058

CEC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.11 CAD (38,000)
0.12 CAD (44,500)
0.1125 CAD
0.115 CAD
0.1125 CAD

0.11 CAD

0.11 CAD

33,130

3,796.20

4

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

250 W

2.00

L.50

1.00
0.50 \W

0.00

W
mm

2023

2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13722B1058&ID_NOTATION=35492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4f4173ed9084af551842c47f0f3deaf97b89d3391a26caf29094441bf4accd&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b9c32ffa6c8a0af8&time=1726414880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d98a07384478697aa7729a7ce22f0fe34ba69a4a91b3b3c58a50d19a27d59b3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0b94a9f1dc492556&time=1726414880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb2a5011263b6e66fd18da661f4bc927f1f34f599aeab4ed9ef300f644a48ccf&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=151956cbec24f565b&time=1726414880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ec8d1b4b4ac4790f8967ccbdb71e0b700d2aa2fb20f5edacca2d336731f188a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=79641d33b021fade2&time=1726414880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=106bd664c4cf64ea36b3d5d5ddee02b20de5125ddbc5d41abf4590a7ff3ff8e3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b905e9ef72ad84d3d&time=1726414880&tool=RSC

CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/09 20:52:50

Price
0.115 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 4.55% (0.01)

CA13722B1058

CEC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

0.115 CAD (6,630
0.123 CAD (34,971
0.133 CAD (59,394
0.117 CAD (71,261

0.190 CAD (2024/05/13

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.11 CAD (38,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.12 CAD (44,500)
Open 0.1125 CAD
High 0.115 CAD
Low 0.1125 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.11 CAD
VWAP 0.11 CAD
Volume (pcs) 33,130
Trading volume 3,796.20
Number of trades 4
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 119.02 118.37 125.11

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.095 CAD (2024/03/21
0.190 CAD (2024/05/13
0.080 CAD (2023/10/05

= T = = — — — —

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 20:52 0.115 CAD 0.00 4

Exchange 09

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 16:09 0.07 USD 0.00 1

Issues 06
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406118389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406118389

CANASIA ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

CanAsia ¥

Contact Details
CANASIA ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

3/3


mailto:-

	CANASIA ENERGY CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



